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Dara Girard’s Book List 

Series: 
 
The Wolff Brothers 
Seeing Red (2023) 
Leave Me Breathless (2025) 
 
From This Day Forward 
The Language of Flowers (2022) 
Sooner or Later (2023) 
This Time Forever (2024) 
 
It Happened One Wedding 
Unexpected Pleasure (2016) 
Midnight Promise (2017) 
Sweet Temptation (2017) 
Always and Forever (2017)  
Truly Yours (2018) 
Say Yes (2019) 
Picture Perfect (2020) 
By My Side (2021) 
 
The Black Stockings Society 
Power Play (2008) 
A Gentleman’s Offer (2008) 
Body Chemistry (2009) 
Round the Clock (2009) 
 
Return of the Black Stockings Society 
Playing for Keeps (2014) 
After Hours (2014) 
A Private Affair (2015) 
Just One Look (2016) 
Private Lessons (2017) 
The Main Attraction (2020) 
 
Clifton Sisters 
The Sapphire Pendant (2006) 
The Amber Stone (2015) 
The Emerald Ring (2018) 
Amethyst Moon (2025) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Henson Series 
Table for Two (2003) 
Gaining Interest (2004) 
Careless Rapture (formerly Carefree) (2005) 
Familiar Stranger (2013) 
Dangerous Curves (2015) 
 
 
Dupree Sisters 
All I Want is You (2011) 
Secret Paradise (2012) 

The Ladies of the Pen 
Words of Seduction (2010) 
Pages of Passion (2010) 
Beneath the Covers (2011) 
 
The Fortune Brothers 
A Tempting Proposal (2017) 
A Seductive Arrangement (2018) 
An Unforgettable Moment (2019) 
 
Duvall Sisters 
The Glass Slipper Project (2007) 
Taming Mariella (2008) 
A Reluctant Hero (2012) 
 
 
Series Contributed To 
The Browards of Montana 
Engaging Brooke (2014) 
 
 
Stand Alone Novels 
Illusive Flame (2006) 
Sparks (2006) 
The Daughters of Winston Barnett (2011) 
Honest Betrayal (2012) 
Snowed in With the Doctor (2013) 
Perfect Match (2013) 
Her Tender Touch (2014) 
A Touch of Paradise (2015) 
Winterwood Lane (2016) 
Remember My Name (2016) 
Promise Me (2018) 
This Changes Everything (2019) 
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Piece of Cake (2020) 
Best Laid Plans (2021) 
Dream of Me (2022) 

 

Short Story Collections 
The Lady Next Door and Other Stories 
(2012)  
Five Holiday Tales (2013) 
Lost and Found (A 5 Story Collection) 
(2014) 
Holiday Hearts (2016) 
10 Holiday Stories: A Collection (2016) 
School Days: Five Story Collection (2018) 
Dark Love: Five Story Collection (2018) 
When the Snow Falls (2022) 
The Pawprint Collection (2023) 
The Blue Mango Collection (2024) 
 
 
 
Omnibus/Book Bundles/Collections  
The Henson Brothers (2010)  
Out of the Past (2011) 
The Return of the Black Stockings Society 
(1-3 book bundle)  
The Black Stockings Society Box Set (2016)  
DG Starter Bundle: Romance (2017)  
Christmas Tales Bundle (2017)  
The Fortune Brothers: 2 Novels (2018) 
The Return of the Black Stockings Society 
(4-6 Bundle) (2020) 
The Clifton Sisters (2020)  
The Ladies of the Pen Collection (2019) 
Once Upon A Kiss (2021)  
Bet on Love (2022) 
Forever Yours (2022)  
The Secret Ingredient (2024)  
Fur-ever After (2025)  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Non-fiction Books 
The Writer Behind the Words: Steps to 
Success in the Writing Life: Revised and 
Updated (2021) 
The Writer Behind the Words: Steps to 
Success in the Writing Life (2007) 
10 Things to Forget: To be Creatively Free 
(2015) 
Artist are Weird but Writers are Crazy 
(2022) 
Take Back Control (WBW quick guide) 
(2023) 
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Dara Girard’s Book List by Genre 
 

ROMANCE: 
Table for Two (2003) 
Gaining Interest (2004) 
The Sapphire Pendant (2006) 
Sparks (2006) 
The Glass Slipper Project (2007) 
Taming Mariella (2008) 
Power Play (2008) 
A Gentleman’s Offer (2008) 
Body Chemistry (2009) 
Round the Clock (2009) 
Words of Seduction (2010) 
Pages of Passion (2010) 
Beneath the Covers (2011) 
All I Want is You (201l) 
A Reluctant Hero (2012) 
Secret Paradise (2012) 
Snowed in With the Doctor (2013) 
Familiar Stranger (2013) 
Perfect Match (2013) 
Playing for Keeps (2014) 
After Hours (2014) 
Engaging Brooke (2014) 
Her Tender Touch (2014) 
The Amber Stone (2015) 
A Touch of Paradise (2015) 
A Private Affair (2015) 
Just One Look (2016) 
Unexpected Pleasure (2016) 
Midnight Promise (2017) 
Sweet Temptation (2017) 
Always and Forever (2017) 
Private Lessons (2017) 
A Tempting Proposal (2017) 
A Seductive Arrangement (2018) 
The Emerald Ring (2018) 
Truly Yours (2018) 
Promise Me (2018) 
Say Yes (2019) 
An Unforgettable Moment (2019) 
This Changes Everything (2019) 
The Main Attraction (2020) 

 
 
Piece of Cake (2020) 
Picture Perfect (2020) 
Best Laid Plans (2021) 
By My Side (2021) 
Dream of Me (2022) 
The Language of Flowers (2022) 
Sooner or Later (2023) 
This Time Forever (2024) 
 
 
ROMANTIC SUSPENSE: 
Careless Rapture (formerly Carefree) (2005) 
Illusive Flame (2006) 
Honest Betrayal (2012) 
Dangerous Curves (2015) 
Seeing Red (2023) 
Leave Me Breathless (2025) 
 
SUSPENSE/MYSTERY: 
Remember My Name (2016) 
 
WOMEN’S FICTION: 
Table for Two (2003) 
The Sapphire Pendant (2006) 
Familiar Stranger (2013) 
The Amber Stone (2015) 
The Emerald Ring (2018) 
The Daughter’s of Winston Barnett (2011) 
Winterwood Lane (2016) 
This Changes Everything (2019) 
Piece of Cake (2020) 
Best Laid Plans (2021) 
Dream of Me (2022) 
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